NAME-

Sanjeev kumar
Upendra Kumar Verma
Kundan kumar

RAj Pratap sinha.
Sonu Kumar

Ajay Kumar Singh
Chhotu Kumar rawani
Sintu kumar yadav
Aman kumar
Chandan prajapati
Suman Mahato
Manoj kumar Bauri
Kajal kumari

Rohit kumar tanti
Mukesh kumar soni
Basit akhtar
Simran Soni

Nisha Kumari
Khushboo kumari
Anjali Singh

Kajal kumari
Nehakumari
Amisha kumari
RATNA PARIYAR
AARTI SAHAN
Saba naaz

Khushbu.kumari

CLASS ROLL NUMBER- UNIVERSITY ROLL NUM MOBILE NUMBER-

603
604
606
609
611
614
616
618
628
631
633
636
642
644
653
655
703
704
705
706
707
709
710
711
714
719
720

190360428125
190360428126
190360428128
190360428130
190360428131
190360428133
190360428135
190360428136
190360428144
190360428147
190360428149
190360428152
190360428157
190360428159
190360428165
190360428167
190360428172
190360428173
190360428174
190360428175
190360428176
190360428178
190360428179
190360428180
190360428182
190360428186
190360428187

7488680361
7488185622
6201149978
6202133502
8002988204
7320058760
6201959626
8340626733
6201808881
8084000110
9693190285
8210965241
8252497192
7480845041
8757088063
9155523252
8340724306
08292222366
9798744734
9523258389
8945084312
6299168925
7281898396
6206274326
8210042223
8102863884
9661534621

Score

16 /50
20/50
24 /50
22/50
20/50
20/50
20/50
181750
24 /50
16 /50
281750
20/50
14 /50
20/50
26 /50
22 /50
16 /50
12/50
22150
28/50
16 /50
16 /50
28/50
30/50
14 /50
16 /50
20/50

Score in 20

6.4

9.6
8.8

7.2
9.6
6.4
11.2

5.6

10.4
8.8
6.4
4.8
8.8

11.2
6.4
6.4

11.2

12
5.6
6.4



NAME

Gulnaaz perween
Chapkali

Farha Naaz

Babli kumari
Antima kumari
Komal kumari
Rakhi Kumari
Mohit Kumar

Guriya kumari

Chandan Kumar Sharma

Vikash Kumar

Vivek Kumar Saw

CLASS ROLL NUMBER UNIVERSITY ROLL NUM MOBILE NUMBER

20
112
125
143
147
181
195
309
406
447
467
647

190360128645
190360128573
190360128394
190360128402
190360128404
190360128413
180361019728
190360128303
190360128521
190360137291
190360128528
190360428161

771778705
7050405530
7764858671
8434612927
6202833301
7372083536
7870724589
7631106500
9570658487
7858063880
6201354800
7903320643

Score

36/50
10/50
46 /50
46 /50
46 /50
46 /50
48 /50
40/50
48 /50
24 /50
34 /50
42 /50

Score in 20

14.4

18.4
18.4
18.4
18.4
19.2
16
19.2
9.6
13.6
16.8



